UCLA Health
Medicare Advantage
Plan (HMO) Comparison

Two custom-built Medicare Advantage plans

with remarkable benefits

Health Medicare

ADVANTAGE PLAN



Compare plans to choose
the best option for you

PREMIUMS, COPAYS, AND COVERAGE
Monthly premium

Deductible

Primary care visit copays

Specialist care visit copays

Urgent care copays (individual)

Mental health copays (individual)
Emergency room copays

Medical and surgical stay copays

Yearly out-of-pocket maximum

Part A Hospital and Part B Medical

Part D Prescription Drug

PHARMACY (RETAIL AND MAIL ORDER)
Deductible

Preferred drug 30- or 90-day supplies

Generic drug 30- or 90-day supplies

Preferred brand-name drug
30- or 90-day supplies

Non-preferred drug 30- or 90-day supplies

Specialty drug 30-day supplies
(90-day not covered)

UCLA Health
Medicare Advantage
Principal Plan (HMO)

$0
$0
$0
$0
$15
$15

$140
(waived if admitted)

$200 a stay
$2,499
v
v

$0
$0
$0
$47 or $141
($117.50 mail order

discount)

45%

33%

UCLA Health
Medicare Advantage
Prestige Plan (HMO)

$39
$0
$0
$0
$15
$15

$75
(waived if admitted)

$0

$1,499

$0
$0
$0
$47 or $141
($117.50 mail order

discount)

45%

33%



DENTAL, VISION, AND HEARING
Preventive dental copays
Preventive dental yearly visits
Comprehensive dental
Comprehensive dental yearly limit
Vision exams

Vision hardware yearly allowance
Hearing exams

Hearing aids

ADDITIONAL BENEFITS

Smart Benefits Card allowance

Care Concierge personalized support
Chiropractic Care

Acupuncture Care

Uber Health rides to medical appointments
In-home personal care assistance
Post-discharge meal delivery

Online fitness classes
SilverSneakers® gym membership
RxDiet nutrition and dietary guidance
Wearable alert device and monitoring
Home safety evaluations and support

24/7 nurse hotline

UCLA Health
Medicare Advantage

Principal Plan (HMO)

$0
1-2 visits
Available with copay
Varies by procedure
$0
$150

$0

Up to $600 a year
($400 dental, hearing,
vision and $200 OTC)

v

v
12 rides a year
8 hours a month

28 meals a year

v
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UCLA Health
Medicare Advantage

Prestige Plan (HMO)

$0
1-2 visits
Available with copay
Varies by procedure
$0
$250

$0

Up to $1,050 a year
($650 dental, hearing,
vision and $400 OTC)

v
v
v
24 rides a year

8 hours a month

28 meals a year

v
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To learn more, review our Summary of Benefits at
UCLAHealthMedicareAdvantage.org/Resources e

(Smart Benefits Card) &more Benefits Prepaid Mastercard® is issued by Avidia Bank, pursuant to a license from Mastercard Inc.
Use of this card is subject to the terms and conditions of the Cardholder Agreement. UCLA Health Medicare Advantage Plan
(HMO) has a contract with Medicare and enroliment in the plan depends on contract renewal. UCLA Health Medicare Advantage
Plan includes Part D drug coverage. To enroll in UCLA Health Medicare Advantage Plan, you must have both Medicare Parts A and
B and reside in the plan service area, Los Angeles County. In addition to your monthly plan premium, you must continue to pay
your Medicare Part B premium. SilverSneakers is a registered trademark of Tivity Health, Inc. © 2024 Tivity Health, Inc. All rights
reserved. Uber Health, SilverSneakers, and RxDiet brand names, product names, or trademarks belong to their respective holders.
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