

UCLA Health Medicare Advantage Plan (HMO) Comparison

Two custom-built Medicare Advantage plans with remarkable benefits



Compare plans to choose the best option for you

	UCLA Health Medicare Advantage Principal Plan (HMO)	UCLA Health Medicare Advantage Prestige Plan (HMO)	
PREMIUMS, COPAYS, AND COVERAGE			
Monthly premium	\$0	\$39	
Deductible	\$0	\$0	
Primary care visit copays	\$0	\$0	
Specialist care visit copays	\$0	\$0	
Urgent care copays (individual)	\$15	\$15	
Mental health copays (individual)	\$15	\$15	
Emergency room copays	\$140 (waived if admitted)	\$75 (waived if admitted)	
Medical and surgical stay copays	\$200 a stay	\$0	
Yearly out-of-pocket maximum	\$2,499	\$1,499	
Part A Hospital and Part B Medical	\checkmark	\checkmark	
Part D Prescription Drug	\checkmark	\checkmark	
PHARMACY (RETAIL AND MAIL ORDER)			
Deductible	\$0	\$0	
Preferred drug 30- or 90-day supplies	\$0	\$0	
Generic drug 30- or 90-day supplies	\$0	\$0	
Preferred brand-name drug 30- or 90-day supplies	\$47 or \$141 (\$117.50 mail order discount)	\$47 or \$141 (\$117.50 mail order discount)	
Non-preferred drug 30- or 90-day supplies	45%	45%	
Specialty drug 30-day supplies (90-day not covered)	33%	33%	

UCLA Health Medicare Advantage Prestige Plan (HMO)

DENTAL, VISION, AND HEARING

Preventive dental copays	\$0	\$0
Preventive dental yearly visits	1-2 visits	1-2 visits
Comprehensive dental	Available with copay	Available with copay
Comprehensive dental yearly limit	Varies by procedure	Varies by procedure
Vision exams	\$0	\$0
Vision hardware yearly allowance	\$150	\$250
Hearing exams	\$0	\$0
Hearing aids	~	\checkmark

ADDITIONAL BENEFITS

Smart Benefits Card allowance	Up to \$600 a year (\$400 dental, hearing, vision and \$200 OTC)	Up to \$1,050 a year (\$650 dental, hearing, vision and \$400 OTC)
Care Concierge personalized support	_	\checkmark
Chiropractic Care	~	\checkmark
Acupuncture Care	~	\checkmark
Uber Health rides to medical appointments	12 rides a year	24 rides a year
In-home personal care assistance	8 hours a month	8 hours a month
Post-discharge meal delivery	28 meals a year	28 meals a year
Online fitness classes	\checkmark	\checkmark
SilverSneakers® gym membership	—	\checkmark
RxDiet nutrition and dietary guidance	~	\checkmark
Wearable alert device and monitoring	~	\checkmark
Home safety evaluations and support	~	\checkmark
24/7 nurse hotline	~	\checkmark

To learn more, review our Summary of Benefits at UCLAHealthMedicareAdvantage.org/Resources

(Smart Benefits Card) &more Benefits Prepaid Mastercard[®] is issued by Avidia Bank, pursuant to a license from Mastercard Inc. Use of this card is subject to the terms and conditions of the Cardholder Agreement. UCLA Health Medicare Advantage Plan (HMO) has a contract with Medicare and enrollment in the plan depends on contract renewal. UCLA Health Medicare Advantage Plan includes Part D drug coverage. To enroll in UCLA Health Medicare Advantage Plan, you must have both Medicare Parts A and B and reside in the plan service area, Los Angeles County. In addition to your monthly plan premium, you must continue to pay your Medicare Part B premium. SilverSneakers is a registered trademark of Tivity Health, Inc. © 2024 Tivity Health, Inc. All rights reserved. Uber Health, SilverSneakers, and RxDiet brand names, product names, or trademarks belong to their respective holders.